
Sunday / Sonntag 18.08.2013
Ostbayernhalle Starter Min. Zeit

Free Riding WITHOUT Reining Manoevers 4:00
Trail Aufbau / Arena Built Up 5:00
Trail Paid Warm Up 90 7:00 Tie Juges

8:30
2388 Finale  Trail Amateur Select 8 57 9:00 Gretchen Mathes
1382 Finale  Senior Trail Open 15 85 9:57 Karin Watters

20 11:22 David Denniston
4340 Finale  Reining Youth 10 80 11:42 Sylvia Jäckle
2420 Finale  Western Pleasure Amateur 10 35 13:02 Sandy Jirkovsky
2428 Finale  Western Pleasure Amateur Select 7 35 13:37 Peter Morgan

Aufbau / Arena Built Up 15 14:12
2360 Finale  Western Riding Amateur 8 44 14:27
1421 Finale  Junior Western Pleasure Open 10 35 15:11
1342 Finale  Senior Reining Open 10 80 15:46

17:06

Die angegebenen Startzeiten können sich sowohl nach vorne als auch nach hinen verschieben.

Temporary Timeschedule of the European Championship of American Quarter Horses
These are only estimated times. Your entry can be earlier or later as announced.


